6:40 AM
6:42AM
6:45 AM
6:55 AM
7:00 AM
7:02 AM
7:03 AM
7:05 AM
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:15 AM
7:20 AM
7:25 AM
7:30 AM

3:10 PM
3:14 PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM

3:21 PM
3:22 PM
3:25PM
3:30 PM
3:32 PM
3:35PM
3:37 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:45 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM

ROUTE 1 -LARSON

COUNTY "O" AND LESLIE RD
ROGERS RD

MAPLE LANE

HANSEN RD

MAIN ST/VANHULLA RD
TIM. LN/W. SCOTT ST
KALLENBACH RD
MICHELLLE ST
JEFF./LINCOLN/WASH.
BRUNING/KIPLING/HARD
SCOTT/MAD. /HAYES/POLK
CLEVLAND/GARF/COOL
ROOSE./COOL. APT./ JACK.ST
ELE. SCHOOL LOT

ROUTE1PM1

ROOSEV.RD/COOL. APTS
COOL./MICKINLEY
GARFIELD/ HAYES
HARDING/MAD./JEFFERSON

ROUTE 2 PM 2

COOL APT./JACK.ST/IGA
MAIN/VAN HULLA
MADISON/POLK/CLEVELAND
GRANT/COOL./GARFIELD
SCOTT/MADISON/KIP.
JEFFERSON

MICHELLE ST
KALL/TIM/W. SCOTT
HANSON RD

CTY.RD"O"

ROGERS RD

COUNTY "O"

6:48 AM
6:50 AM
6:55 AM
7:00 AM
7:05 AM
7:08 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:15 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:25 AM
7:28 AM
7:30 AM

3:10 PM
3:12 PM
3:14 PM
3:15PM
3:15PM
3:16 PM
3:18 PM
3:20 PM

3:28 PM
3:32 PM
3:33 PM
3:35 PM
3:40 PM
3:42 PM
3:44 PM
3:50 PM
3:55 PM
3:58 PM

BUS ROUTES 24-25

ROUTE 2 - WOLF

141S.

JOHNS RD
KINZIGER/MOR PARK
WEST RD

LEDGE & BIRCH
RIDGE/MAPLE/HEML
RIDGE/MERID./BRO
RIVER/HEMLOCK/BIR
RIVER/CARDIN/SHER
RIVER/GOUDREAU
RIVER/CLARK/MILL
MAIN/ROOSEVELT
DEWEY/FILMORE
ELE. SCHOOL LOT

ROUTE2 PM 1

AUNT M'S/ROOS RD.
RIDGE/BR/MER./PINE
RIVER/ BIRCH
RIDGE/MAPLE
LEDGE/HIGGINS
BIRCH/LEDGE
MAIN/ROOSEV. RD
MADISON/QUINCY

ROUTE 2 PM 2

ROOSEVELT/DEWEY
MAIN/SCHOOL
RIVER/BROOK/RIDGE
RIVER/HEM/MAPLE/BIR
LEDGE/MAP/SHER/GOUD.
141°S.

WEST RD

KINZIGER/MOR. PK.
JOHNS RD

141 N.

6:45 AM
6:50 AM
6:55 AM
7:00 AM
7:10 AM
7:12 AM
7:15 AM
7:18 AM
7:19 AM
7:20 AM
7:20 AM
7:21 AM
7:22 AM
7:23 AM
7:25 AM

3:10 PM
3:11 PM
3:12 PM
3:12 PM
3:13 PM
3:14 PM
3:17 PM

3:25PM
3:26 PM
3:28 PM
3:30 PM
3:33 PM
3:35PM
3:40 PM
3:45 PM
3:55 PM
4:00 PM

ROUTE 3-WALENSKI

CHAPMAN RD
CHAPMAN/PENRODY/SPIKE.
LAGEST RD

CHAPMAN RD3-5
CHAPMAN 6/ PANIS/PAYETTE
HWY 8/TOWNS RD

HWY 141

VINE ST./VINE/MAIN
MAIN/SCHOOL/RIVER
FOREST/FOR. ALLEY

FOR. ALLEY/ROBINSON
FOR. ALLEY/BLUFF

FOR ALLEY/ HILL ST
HILL/PROSPECT

HILL/MAIN (104 HILL ST)

ROUTE3 PM 1

VINE ST
MAIN/HILL/SCHOOL ST
FOREST/FOR. ALLEY
FOREST ALLEY/ROBINSON
FOREST ALLEY/BLUFF
FOREST ALLEY/HILL
HILL/MAIN (104 HILL)

ROUTE 3 PM 2

VINE/MAIN
MAIN/HILL/PROSPECT

FOR. ALL./HILL/BLUFF/ROB
FOREST ALLEY/FOREST
TOWNS RD

PANIS/PAYETTE RD
CHAPMAN RD
LAGEST/SPIKEHORN/PENROD
CHAPMAN/BJORKMAN

141 N.
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